



12-14-93

CHANGE R101,R109 FROM 10K TO 4.7K.
CHANGE R103,R111 FROM 2.2K TO 3.3K.
CHANGE R107,R115 FROM 3.3K TO 4.7K.
CHANGE R108,R116 FROM 2.2K TO 3.3K.
CHANGE R101,R103 FROM 10K TO 100K.

NOTE 1

R23,R24 WILL CHANGE TO 1K/1K WITH UL APPROVAL.